
001 |RO 22 3017302F | |DAC9B5C7 |17.09 11:22:50.6 |OK |01 |006 |
002 |RO 22 0006294M | |DAC9B6FF |17.09 11:22:53.3 |OK |01 |010 |
003 |RO 22 0006224M | |DA060AE2 |17.09 11:22:58.0 |OK |01 |009 |
004 |RO 22 0006201M | |DA060DD2 |17.09 11:22:58.7 |OK |02 |025 |
005 |RO 22 0006211M | |DA060D17 |17.09 11:23:01.4 |OK |01 |021 |
006 |RO 22 0006282M | |DA060AFD |17.09 11:23:33.3 |OK |01 |033 |
007 |RO 22 0006212M | |DA060B3D |17.09 11:23:41.7 |OK |01 |029 |
008 |RO 22 0006267M | |DA060AE9 |17.09 11:25:42.7 |OK |02 |022 |
009 |RO 22 0006278M | |DA9BFAF3 |17.09 11:25:56.5 |OK |01 |027 |
010 |RO 22 0006209M | |DA060B18 |17.09 11:26:24.9 |OK |01 |048 |
011 |RO 22 3017305F | |DA2867D5 |17.09 11:26:26.7 |OK |01 |044 |
012 |RO 22 0006228M | |DA060C53 |17.09 11:26:58.6 |OK |01 |042 |
013 |RO 22 0006237M | |DA060D97 |17.09 11:31:47.3 |OK |02 |005 |
014 |RO 22 0006229M | |DA060B95 |17.09 11:31:55.0 |OK |02 |002 |
015 |RO 22 0006230M | |DA060B0E |17.09 11:32:34.3 |OK |01 |046 |
016 |RO 22 0006234M | |DA060E55 |17.09 11:32:39.0 |OK |01 |012 |
017 |RO 22 0006225M | |DA060CEB |17.09 11:33:18.3 |OK |02 |003 |
018 |RO 22 0006268M | |DAC9B3F8 |17.09 11:33:34.4 |OK |01 |057 |
019 |RO 22 0006277M | |DA07DA7C |17.09 11:34:27.6 |OK |01 |008 |
020 |RO 22 0138003F | |DAC5C7D3 |17.09 11:35:02.6 |OK |01 |059 |
021 |RO 22 0006260M | |DA060DD7 |17.09 11:35:22.6 |OK |01 |001 |
022 |RO 22 0006252M | |DA060ACA |17.09 11:37:11.1 |OK |01 |039 |
023 |RO 22 0138005F | |DAE6D9E8 |17.09 11:38:26.1 |OK |01 |017 |
024 |RO 22 0006285M | |DA02E133 |17.09 11:39:07.6 |OK |01 |053 |
025 |RO 22 0006276M | |DAC9B5B0 |17.09 11:40:03.8 |OK |01 |055 |
026 |RO 22 0006244M | |DA060D2B |17.09 11:41:32.6 |OK |01 |016 |
027 |RO 22 0006275M | |DAC9B66A |17.09 11:42:45.0 |OK |01 |049 |
028 |RO 22 3017301F | |DAC9B384 |17.09 11:42:46.0 |OK |02 |058 |
029 |RO 22 0006254M | |DA060CBF |17.09 11:44:49.8 |OK |02 |018 |
030 |RO 22 0006227M | |DA060BC7 |17.09 11:45:00.3 |OK |01 |004 |
031 |RO 22 0006284M | |DA07DB44 |17.09 11:45:16.6 |OK |01 |052 |
032 |RO 22 0006271M | |DA07D8BD |17.09 11:47:11.2 |OK |01 |035 |
033 |RO 22 0006261M | |DA060AFB |17.09 11:47:19.2 |OK |01 |014 |
034 |RO 22 0006222M | |DA060C72 |17.09 11:47:20.7 |OK |01 |036 |
035 |RO 22 0006290M | |DA07DB13 |17.09 11:48:02.8 |OK |01 |041 |
036 |RO 22 0006295M | |DA02DEE9 |17.09 11:49:59.2 |OK |01 |056 |
037 |RO 22 0006289M | |DA07DA5C |17.09 11:53:15.2 |OK |01 |026 |
038 |RO 22 0006299M | |DA07DB6E |17.09 11:53:21.9 |OK |02 |015 |
039 |RO 22 0006263M | |DA060CA7 |17.09 11:53:28.8 |OK |02 |011 |
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Concurs : Facaeni Loc lansare :

Latitudine : 0°0"0'S Longitudine : 0°0"0'W
Distanta : 240 km Ora lansarii : 17.09.2022 07:53:00
Cod columbofil : 747175 Columbofil : Frantescu Valentin
Latitudine : 44° 39" 26.97' N Longitudine : 24° 52" 32.14' E

Ceas Atomic : 16.09.2022 17:21:38 GPS Ceas Atomic : 17.09.2022 15:00:29 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 16.09.2022 17:21:38 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 17.09.2022 15:00:31 +2
Sincronizare : 16.09.2022 17:21:38 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 60 Por. sositi : 57
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040 |RO 22 0006297M | |DAC9B6F1 |17.09 11:53:39.0 |OK |01 |024 |
041 |RO 22 3017306F | |DA07D8D4 |17.09 11:53:58.7 |OK |01 |047 |
042 |RO 22 0006272M | |DAA1C565 |17.09 11:55:16.7 |OK |02 |019 |
043 |RO 22 0006269M | |DAE6D904 |17.09 11:57:44.5 |OK |01 |028 |
044 |RO 22 3017303F | |DAC9B4E1 |17.09 11:58:39.6 |OK |01 |043 |
045 |RO 22 0006279M | |DA07DB12 |17.09 11:59:17.3 |OK |02 |037 |
046 |RO 22 0006262M | |DA060C57 |17.09 11:59:22.4 |OK |01 |007 |
047 |RO 22 0006239M | |DA060C2D |17.09 12:07:24.0 |OK |02 |013 |
048 |RO 22 0006274M | |DAC9B650 |17.09 12:09:03.8 |OK |02 |060 |
049 |RO 22 0006245M | |DA060B1D |17.09 12:09:06.6 |OK |02 |051 |
050 |RO 22 0138009F | |DAC9B6D7 |17.09 12:11:57.9 |OK |01 |030 |
051 |RO 22 0006265M | |DA060DD9 |17.09 12:16:23.5 |OK |01 |023 |
052 |RO 22 0006243M | |DA060CB9 |17.09 12:20:35.2 |OK |01 |045 |
053 |RO 22 0006251M | |DA060B83 |17.09 12:22:15.4 |OK |01 |032 |
054 |RO 22 0006280M | |DAB2E631 |17.09 12:29:12.3 |OK |01 |040 |
055 |RO 22 0006241M | |DA060AEA |17.09 12:38:53.0 |OK |02 |054 |
056 |RO 22 0138006F | |DAE6DC52 |17.09 12:45:08.2 |OK |01 |038 |
057 |RO 22 0006298M | |DA07D998 |17.09 14:52:45.7 |OK |02 |034 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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